PARTNER | SOLVE | DELIVER™
PLANAR
M a g n e t i c s
DESIGN
2
Fill out a design request today! | meder.com/planartransformers.html
DESIGN GUIDE  |  Planar  Transformers & InductorsDESIGN GUIDE  |  Planar  Transformers & Inductors
ENGINEERING

E
S
IG
N
 E
X
A
M
P
LE
S
 :
: Standard Core Height Nom.  L DCR Isat (A) typ
Part Number Style (mm) (A) (µH) Nom. 10% 20%
“R” = Optional Tape & Reel (mΩ) Drop Drop
PQ2007-0R4-70-G or T -R PQ20 7 70 0.4 0.7 71 83
PQ2006-1R0-30-G or T -R PQ20 6 30 1.0 1.0 35 39
PQ2007-2R2-25-G or T -R PQ20 7 25 2.2 3.5 29 32
PQ2007-4R4-15-G or T -R PQ20 7 15 4.4 3.6 16 18
PQ2613-1R0-80-G or T -R PQ26 13 80 1.0 1.2 110 120
PQ3213-0R9-70-G or T -R PQ32 13 70 0.9 1.0 100 110
PQ3218-3R3-70-G or T -R PQ32 18 70 3.3 1.1 74 80
PQ3218-6R0-50-G or T -R PQ32 18 50 6.0 1.5 51 57
Notes: All Electrical Values at 25°C | Pri: Sec’y: Core Isolation 300 Vrms | Maximum Non-Operating